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Airlines based in Southeast Asia

Company name Website Main hub Description

Tiger Airways https://www.tigerairtw.com/en Changi Airport - Singapore Low cost flights to Asia, and Australia

Jetstar Asia Airways https://www.jetstar.com/sg/ Changi Airport - Singapore Low cost - Flights to Australia, Asia,
and Oceania

Singapore Airlines https://www.singaporeair.com/en_UK/sg/ho
me#/book/bookflight Changi Airport - Singapore International flights

Scoot https://www.flyscoot.com/en/ Changi Airport - Singapore Low cost - Flights to Australia, and
Asia

Singapore airlines
cargo http://www.siacargo.com/ Changi Airport - Singapore Cargo shipping worldwide

Bangkok Airways https://www.bangkokair.com/flight-
schedule

Suvarnabhumi Airport
Thailand Domestic flights

Nok Air https://www.nokair.com Don Muang airport - Thailand Domestic flights

Thai Airways https://www.thaiairways.com/en Suvarnabhumi Airport
Thailand International flights

Thai AirAsia https://www.airasia.com/en/gb Don Muang airport - Thailand
A subsidiary of Air Asia - Low-cost
domestic and international flights to
Asia, Australia, and New Zealand.

Thai Lion air https://lionairthai.com/en/ Don Muang airport - Thailand
A subsidiary of Lion air - Low-cost
domestic and international flights to
Asia and Australia.

Thai cargo https://www.thaicargo.com Suvarnabhumi Airport
Thailand

Cargo - International (Asia, Australia,
and Europe)

K-Mile Asia http://www.k-mile.com Suvarnabhumi Airport
Thailand

Cargo shipping to Asia, Australia, and
Europe

Bamboo Airways https://www.bambooairways.com/vn-en/ Hanoi - Vietnam Domestic flights and flights to Taiwan
and Korea

Hai Au Aviation https://www.seaplanes.vn/en/ Hanoi - Vietnam Domestic scheduled and chartered
flights

Pacific Airlines https://www.pacificairlines.com/vn/en/ Hochimin - Vietnam Domestic low-cost flights

VietJet Air https://skyfun.vietjetair.com/# Hochimin - Vietnam
Low-cost domestic flights and
international flights to several Asian
counties

Vietnam Airlines https://www.vietnamairlines.com/th/en/h
ome Hanoi - Vietnam International flights to Asia, Europe,

and Australia + Domestic flights

Vietravel Airlines https://www.vietravelairlines.com/vn/vi Hochimin - Vietnam Domestic flights

Cambodia Airways https://www.cambodia-
airways.com/#/main/home/booking Phnom Penh - Cambodia Domestic flights and international

flights to Macau, Fuzhou and Bangkok

Bassaka Air https://www.bassakaair.com Phnom Penh - Cambodia Domestic flights and international
flights to various places in China

Southeast Asia includes the following countries:
Singapore, Thailand, Vietnam, Cambodia, Myanmar, Malaysia, Indonesia, Brunei, Timor-Leste, Philippines, and Laos.
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Cambodia Angkor
Air https://www.cambodiaangkorair.com Phnom Penh - Cambodia

Domestic flights and international
flights to various places in Vietnam and
China

JC International
Airlines

https://www.esky.com/airlines/al/qd/jc-
international-airlines Phnom Penh - Cambodia International flights

Lanmei Airlines https://www.lanmeiairlines.com Phnom Penh - Cambodia Regional flights to China and southeast
Asia

Sky Angkor Airlines http://skyangkorair.com/landpage/ Siem reap - Cambodia Flights to China, Korea, japan +
domestic flights

Air KBZ https://www.airkbz.com.mm Yangon - Myanmar Domestic flights

Yangon Airways
(Air Thanlwin) http://www.yangon-airways.com/ Yangon - Myanmar Domestic flights

Golden Myanmar
Airlines https://www.gmairlines.com/en Yangon - Myanmar Domestic flights

Mann Yadanarpon
Airlines https://www.airmyp.com/ Mandalay - Myanmar Domestic flights

Myanmar Airways
International https://maiair.com Yangon - Myanmar International flights to Southeast Asia,

China, and India

Myanmar National
Airlines https://www.flymna.com Yangon - Myanmar Domestic and regional flights

AirAsia https://www.airasia.com/en/gb Kuala Lumpur - Malaysia Low-cost domestic and regional flights

Berjaya Air https://www.berjaya-air.com Subang Airport in Selangor -
Malaysia Domestic charter services

Malaysian airlines https://www.malaysiaairlines.com/th/en.h
tml Kuala Lumpur - Malaysia Domestic and international flights

Firefly https://www.fireflyz.com.my Kuala Lumpur - Malaysia Domestic flights

Layang Layang
Aerospace https://layangaerospace.com/ Kota Kinabalu - Malaysia Chartered flight services including by

helicopters.

Sabah Air www.sabahair.com.my Kota Kinabalu - Malaysia Chartered flight services including by
helicopters.

MASwings https://www.maswings.com.my Miri - Malaysia Domestic flights + Flights to Indonesia

Garuda Indonesia https://www.garuda-
indonesia.com/th/en/index

Soekarno-Hatta International
Airport - Jakarta - Indonesia International and domestic flights

Batik Air https://www.batikair.com/en/ Soekarno-Hatta International
Airport - Jakarta - Indonesia Domestic flights

Lion Air https://www.lionair.co.id/en/home Soekarno-Hatta International
Airport - Jakarta - Indonesia Regional and domestic flights

Aviastar https://aviastartu.com Syamsudin Noor Airport-
Indonesia Domestic flights

Citilink https://www.citilink.co.id/en Soekarno-Hatta International
Airport - Jakarta - Indonesia Domestic flights

Indonesia AirAsia https://www.airasia.com/flights/indonesia Soekarno-Hatta International
Airport - Jakarta - Indonesia

Subsidiary of AirAsia (Malaysia)
Regional and domestic flights
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NAM Air https://www.flynamair.com Soekarno-Hatta International
Airport - Jakarta - Indonesia Domestic flights

Sriwijaya Air https://www.sriwijayaair.co.id Soekarno-Hatta International
Airport - Jakarta - Indonesia Domestic flights

Super Air Jet https://www.tiket2.com/cheap-flights/ Soekarno-Hatta International
Airport - Jakarta - Indonesia Low-cost domestic flights

Susi Air https://www.susiair.com Pangandaran - Indonesia Domestic scheduled & charter flights by
small planes and helicopters

TransNusa https://www.transnusa.co.id Kupang - Indonesia Domestic flights

Trigana Air http://www.trigana-air.com Jakarta - Indonesia Domestic flights

Wings Air https://www.traveloka.com/en-
id/flight/airline/wings-air Jakarta - Indonesia Domestic flights

EastIndo https://www.eastindo.com Jakarta - Indonesia Domestic charter flights by small planes
and helicopters

Indonesia Air
Transport https://indonesia-air.com/en/home/ Jakarta - Indonesia Domestic charter flights by planes and

helicopters

Pelita Air https://www.pelita-air.com Jakarta - Indonesia Domestic charter flights by planes and
helicopters

Premiair http://www.flypremiair.com Jakarta - Indonesia Domestic charter flights

Travira Air http://www.travira-air.com Jakarta - Indonesia Domestic charter flights by small planes
and helicopters

Tri-MG Intra Asia
Airlines https://www.trimgairlines.com Soekarno-Hatta International

Airport - Jakarta - Indonesia
Passengers transportation and medical
evacuation.

Cardig Air http://p2kp.stiki.ac.id/id3/2-3060-
2956/Cardig-Air_176305_p2kp-stiki.html

Soekarno-Hatta International
Airport - Jakarta - Indonesia Domestic cargo shipping

My Indo Airlines https://www.myindoairlines.com Soekarno-Hatta International
Airport - Jakarta - Indonesia

Domestic and international cargo
shipping

Republic Express
Airlines

https://www.rpx.co.id/service/international-
express-en

Soekarno-Hatta International
Airport - Jakarta - Indonesia

Domestic and international cargo
shipping

Royal Brunei Airlines https://www.flyroyalbrunei.com/brunei/en/b
ook-manage/flight-timetable/ Berakas - Brunei International flights to Southeast Asia,

the Middle East, Europe, and Oceania.

Air Timor https://air-timor.tl Dili - Timor-Leste (East
Timor)

Scheduled flights to Kuala Lumpur and
Singapore

Cebu Pacific https://www.cebupacificair.com Manila - Philippines Domestic and international flights

Philippine Airlines https://flyphilippineairlines.com Manila - Philippines International flights

Philippines AirAsia https://www.airasia.com/flights/philippines Manila - Philippines Subsidiary of AirAsia (Malaysia)
Regional and domestic flights

Sunlight Air https://sunlightair.ph Clark - Philipines Domestic charter flights & Cargo
services

Cebgo https://www.rehlat.com.sa/en/airlines/philip
pines/cebgo-tickets-online-booking/ Clark - Philipines Domestic flights
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Pan Pacific Airlines http://www.panpacificair.com/sked/intl Cebu - Philippines Flights to China and South Korea

AirSWIFT https://air-swift.com/ Manilla - Philippines Domestic flights

Alphaland Aviation https://www.esky.com/airlines/al/c9/alphala
nd-aviation Clarck - Philippines Domestic flights

SkyJet Airlines https://www.flyskyjetair.com/ Manilla - Philippines Domestic flights

Sky Pasada https://skypasada.com/ Manilla - Philippines Domestic flights

Royal Air Philippines https://flyroyalair.com/ Clarck - Philippines Domestic flights and flights to Japan,
China, south Korea, Cambodia, & Palau

PhilJets Aero Services
Inc. https://philjets.com Manilla - Philippines Domestic charter flights by small planes

and helicopters

Pacific Global One
Aviation Company,
Inc.

https://pacificglobalone.com/ Manilla - Philippines Private charter, MEDEVAC, Cargo
charder

Lioair inc https://www.lionairinc.com Manilla - Philippines Charter flights by small planes and
helicopters

Island Aviation Inc. http://islandaviation.com.ph/ Manilla - Philippines Charter flights by small planes

INAEC https://inaec.com.ph/ Cauayan - Philippines Charter flights by small jets and
helicopters

Cyclone Airways http://www.cycloneairways.com.ph/ Manilla - Philippines Domestic regular and charter flights by
small planes

Asian Aerospace https://www.asianaerospace.com.ph/home/ Manilla - Philippines Charter flights by small planes and
helicoters

PSI Air 2007 https://www.facebook.com/psiair2007inc/ Clark - Philippines Domestic Cargo shipping

Lao Airlines http://www.laos-airlines.com/ Vientiane - Laos
Flights to Thailand, Vietnam,
Cambodia, Singapore, China,  Korea +
Domestic flights

Lao Skyway https://www.laoskyway.com/ Vientiane - Laos Domestic flights
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